
Public Health- Professional Advisory Group 

 

 
Second Thursday of Each Month, 2014 

1300 – 1400 (EDT)  
 

Call in number:   877-695-1250 
Participant Access Code:   9247101 

 

Agenda 
 

1300  Welcome      CDR Christye Brown 
 Roll Call      CDR Leslie Hausman 
   Approval of Minutes     CDR Christye Brown 

 

1310 Committee Reports 
 Awards      CDR Matthew Weinburke   
 Career Development    LCDR LaJeana Howie 

 Communications     LCDR Nisha Antoine 
 Membership     LCDR Andrea Peay 

 Mentoring      LCDR Keisha Johnson 
 Public Health Tracks (PHT) 

  Epidemiology LCDR Jonathan Kwan 
  Generalist of Public Health LCDR Elizabeth Garza 
  Global Health LT Stephanie Briguglio 
  Health Promotion/Health Education LCDR Margaret Whittaker 

  Policy LCDR Letia Boseman 
 

1340 New Business       CDR Christye Brown 
 

1355 Open forum 
 

1400 Adjourn 
 
If you are interested in joining a Committee please contact the Committee Chair listed below. 
 

Committee Chairs Rank First Name Last Name Email 

Committee Chair - Awards CDR Matthew Weinburke Matthew_weinburke@nps.gov  

Committee Chair - Career Development LCDR LaJeana  Howie lhowie@cdc.gov  

Committee Chair - Communications LCDR Nisha  Oatman Antoine nisha.antoine@fsis.usda.gov  

Committee Chair - Membership LCDR Andrea Peay APeay@bop.gov    

Committee Chair - Mentoring LCDR Keisha Johnson KJohnson@hrsa.gov  

PHT Acting Chair - EpiC LCDR Jonathan Kwan Jonathan.Kwan@fda.hhs.gov  

PHT Chair - Generalist LCDR Elizabeth Garza iwm8@cdc.gov 

PHT Acting Chair - Global Health LT Stephanie Briguglio Stephanie.Briguglio@fda.hhs.gov  

PHT Chair - HPHE LCDR Margaret Whittaker margaret.whittaker@fda.hhs.gov  

PHT Chair - Policy LCDR Letia Boseman lqb8@cdc.gov  
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